Preliminary Fact Sheet
PCIe NVMe M.2 1620 BGA
EN-2x Series
PCIe Gen 3.1, 16x20mm BGA
BU:
Flash
Produc
ts

o Ideal for applications like infotainment, Advanced Driver Assistance Systems (ADAS), embedded
computing, gaming, automation, IIoT and NetCom
o The product is optimized for long life cycle that requires superior data retention as well as power
fail safety.
o Operational Temperature Range -40°C … 85°C
o Data Retention 10 years @ life begin; 1 year @ life end
o Controlled BOM & PCN process
Swissbit AG  Preliminary Revision: 0.20
Industriestrasse 4 Confidential
CH-9552 Bronschhofen  www.swissbit.com  EN-2x_M.2_1620_fact_sheet_Rev020.docx
Switzerland industrial@swissbit.com Page 3 of 3
Order Information for EN-20
Density Part Number Temp. Range Flash Technology
15GB SFEN015GB1EB1TO-I-5E-211-STD
-40°C to 85°C 3D NAND Flash
30GB SFEN030GB1EB2TO-I-5E-211-STD
60GB SFEN060GB1EB2TO-I-5E-211-STD
120GB SFEN120GB1EB4TO-I-5E-211-STD
240GB SFEN240GB1EB4TO-I-6F-211-STD
System Performance
System Performance typ Max* Unit
Sustained Sequential Read tbd 1’600
MB/s